


 MOD.  1000/UC. 

 FORO VAGLIO 
 SCREEN HOLE 
 TROUS TAMIS 

ø Ton / h. 

15 45 

12 40 
10 35 

8 30 

6 25 
4 21 
3 15 

 MOLINO / Mill / Broyeur  
 UNIVERSAL Mod. 1000/UC. 

 Numero Martelli (40x8) 
 N° of Hammers (40x8) 
 Nombre de Marteaux  (40x8) 

138 

 Trattore-Tractor-Tracteur 
 Elettrico-Electric-Electrique 
 Scoppio-Diesel-Moteur 

150/200 HP 
100 kW 

120/175 HP 
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Coclea per alimentazione molino. 
Screw conveyer for mill feeding. 
Vis d’alimentation du broyeur 

Vagli di perfetta tenuta con forature a richiesta. 
Airtight screens with various holes on request. 
Tenue étanche des grilles avec trous sur demande.  

Ideale per alte produzioni di mangimi. 
Ideal for high production livestock feed. 
Pré-briseur/alimentateur pour produits non granulaires.  

Dati tecnici indicativi. / Approx. Technical specifications / Données techniques approximative. - Produzione oraria di farina indicativa.  
- Approx. flour hourly output . 
- Production horaire approximative de farine. MOLINO / Mill / Broyeur  

UNIVERSAL Mod. 1000/UC. 

Peso  
Weight                  Kg. 
Poids                     

1300 ~ 
 

Dimensioni        
Measurements     cm 
Dimensions 

A 185  
B 218  
C 400  


